
Affiliate President eMail
Brazos Valley Educational Support Staff Association (BVESA) Rosie Schoenfeld rschoenfeld@suddenlink.net

Garland Educational Support Staff Association (GESSA) Alicia Lopez alopez@garlandisd.net

Killeen Educational Support Staff Association (KESA) Delores Robinson gapeach672003@yahoo.com

Lamar Consolidated Educational Support-Staff Association (LCESA) Melissa Rodriguez mrodriguez@longacresranch.org

Richardson Educational Support Staff Association (RESSA) Lindsay Baronoskie lindsay.baronoskie@risd.org

Rio Grande Valley Educational Support Staff Association (VESA) Lisa E. Gonzalez lgonzalez@donnaisd.net
TESA Past Presidents Association Darcy Blackstock darcy.blackstock@cvisd.org
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